BHER ()
Rear Axle Assembly (VI

Fe[  #&S 25 Name HE Q.

Ser.No. Part No. 650|654(700(704(750(754|800|804|850|854
24 1800.38.320 y29g Screw plug 1i1i1i1:{1:1¢:1i1¢%11
25 (800.38.317 X0 Fy R Rock arm shaft,PTO 1:1:i1i{1:1:1:1:1:1
26 |800.38.319 & Bush 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1
27 |800.38.316 X R Rock arm, PTO 1:1:i1i{1:1:1:1:1:1
28 |GB/T283 HA&NJI210 Bearing NJ210 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1
29 (800.38.031 HEEE A Connecting shaft 1:1:i1i{1:1:1:1:1:1
30 [800.38.031A ZEZEHIEESH Connecting shaft 1i181818181818141
31 [GB/T283 BA&NJI207 Bearing NJ207 1i1:1:1:{1:i1:1:1:1
32 (800.38.308 kA ik B Meshing sleeve seat 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:¢1
33 |800.38.307 &g E Meshing sleeve 1:i1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1
34 1800.38.306 Ik Y RN Gear 1i1i1i1i1i18181¢%1
35 [800.38.306A izhfiEHi iz Gear 1i1:1:1:{1:i1:1:1:1
36 (800.38.309 HhE Shaft sleeve 1:i1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1
37 |GB/T812 J2RM48X1.5 nut M48X1.5 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1
38 |GB/T858 #pE 48 washer 48 1:1:1:1:1:{1:1:1:1
39 |GB/T3452.1 O 170*5.3 O-seal ring170*5.3 1i1:1:1:{1:i1:1:1:1
40 (800.38.312 Bl 7K BB Bearing housing 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1
41 |GB/T5783 EEM12 X 40 Bolt M12x40 4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4
42 |GB/T93 #E 12 Washer 12 4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4
43 |GB/T276 & 6210 Bearing 1i1:1:1:{1:i1:1:1:1
44 |GB/T9877.1 ijljHFB55X80X8 Oil seal FB55X80X8 2:2:212:2:2i212:2
45 |GB/T3452.1 :OJERE85*2.65 O-seal ring85*2.65 1:i1:1:1:1:1:1:1¢1
46 1800.38.313 Mﬂfzi Bearing cover 1818181818181 11%11

96




BHER ()
Rear Axle Assembly (VI

F5 RS HE Oty.

sermo|  Part No. L Name 650]654]700] 704] 750] 754]800[ 804]850] 854
47 |GB/T5783  EM10X25 Bolt M10X25 5.5 5555 5.5:5
48 |GB/T93 #EF10 Washer 10 4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4
29 80038310 o K th # Hub PTO shaft T T
50 1120441126 29t th SRR Bolt, PTO shaft 37373133333
51 |GB/T889 BiRIREEM12 Self-locking nut M12 3i3i3:i13:i13i13i3i3i{3
52 [80036.311 2y B L PTO shaft T
53 [800.38.311A i 2h 7% ikl Sk PTO shaft T T
54 (1204.41.127 iZhfigmHE Protecting sleeve, PTO 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:i1:i1
55 800.38.304 R Sieeve T T
56 |GB/T283 BANJ2208 Bearing NJ2208 AP IR AP,
57 800.38.303 " 2h 475 th BBt b Gear PTO T T
58 |800.38.303A - 2h 775yt SR b Gear PTO T
59 |GB/T283 Hi7/&ANJ2208 Bearing NJ2208 2i2i2i2i2:i2:2i2:i2
60 [800.38.305 kg Hshy Middie shaft T
61 |GB/T3452.1  OJEME42.5% 3.55 O-seal ring42.5%3.55 T T
62 800.38.325 FRAIR limited plate T
63 |GB/T5783  WEFEM10 X 20 Bolt M10%20 T T

97




10

11
€%
g 2
T
12 !, ®

13— 104,

éiﬁﬁiﬁ rEJE'\ﬁﬁ ( - )
Hydraulic Steering Wheel Assembly( [

98



EREEEBHE (—)

Hydraulic Steering Wheel Assembly( I )

Fe[ &S - e HE Qty.

Ser.No. Part No. 650(654|700]704)|750|754|800(804|850| 854
1 ]160.40.015 05 1) 35 5 Bk Steering wheel assembly 1i1:i1i1i1i1:i181481481
2 |GB/T97.1 #E16 Plain washer 16 4:4:i4:4:i4:4:4:4:i4:4
3 |700.40.023 =K 9 9585 Steering tube column assembly 1:1:1:;1:1:;1:1:;1:1;:1
4 |GB/T5783 EEM10%x25 Bolt M10x25 4:4: 4443484840 4:%4
5 [GB/T93 #E10 Washer 10 14:14:14:14:14:14:14:14:14: 14
6 |GB/T5783 EEM10%30 Bolt M10x30 10:10:10:10:10: 10 10:10:10: 10
7 (700.40.123 ) BE R Connecting bracket 1:1:i1:1:1:181:21¢1¢%81
8 [BZZ1-E100B  i%Engs KRS Steering and valve birquetassembly { 1 { 1§ 1§ 1i1§{1¢1:{1f1i1
9 |700.40.122 ) BE eIk Housing of steering 1:1+i1:1+1:1+1:181:1
10 [300.54.101 HEE AT Bolt 4:4i4:4:i4:4:84:4:4:4
11 (IB/T982 H A9 B B 20 Combined sealing washer 20 8:8i8:8:i8:8:8:i8i8i8
12 |700.40.019 EIF: ik =g5874 Return oulet pipe assembly 1i1i1i181i1818181481
13 |ZBJ15001 M4 D32 Clamp D32 2:2:i2:i2i2:i2i2:i24i2:2
14 (700.40.137 B Hose 1:1:i1:1+21:21:21:821:81:1
15 (700.40.013 BERE B High pressure hose assembly 3i13i13i13i13i3i3i3i3i{3
16 [700.40.104 B Return steel pipe 1:i1:1:1§1:1:1:1+1:i1
17 [700.40.015 AR e Bk Oil feed pipe assembly ,right 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1
18 [700.40.016 ZEH S B Qil feed pipe assembly,left 1i1i1i1i1i1i1i1i1i1
19 |700.40.018 TR H S Bk Oil outlet pipe assembly ,hydraulicpump i 1 : 1 {1 i1 :1:1;:;1:1:1;1
20 (GB/T6170 2 -KEM8 Nut M8 4:4: 444348484044
21 |GB/T93 88 Washer 8 8:8i8i8i8i8:i8i8i{8:8
22 |GB/T97.1 B8 Washer 8 4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4
23 (700.40.119 WER=E 4-hole clip 45454 45454544544

99




& EREEEBE (—)
Cont. Hydraulic Steering Wheel Assembly( I )

Fs| &S o e HE Q.

serNo|  Part No. 650 654] 700| 704|750 754| 800| 804 850| 854
24 1700.40.118 BER (1) Fixed plate (1) 1i1i1i1i1i1i1i1i1i1
25 |GB/T5782-1986 4ZHMS X 40 Bolt M8x40 4:4i4:4i4:4i4:4:4:4
26 |GB/T5781-1986 (4ZHMS X 16 Bolt M8x16 4:4:4:4:4: 44 444
27 (700.40.120 BEER (2) Fixed plate (2) 1i1i1i1i1i1i1i1i1i1

100




1
)

HE H R E B R
) 0il outlet pipe
16 w9, assembly, hydraulic pump

 SWESEER (D)
Hydraulic Steering Wheel Assembly( Il )

101



EREEREKR (Z)
Hydraulic Steering Wheel Assembly(1II )

F=[ &S 235 e HE Qty.

Ser.No. Part No. 6501654(700|704]|750(754| 800|804 (850|854
1 |700.40.040 ) BB vhAE Y BB R Bracket assembly, steering hydraulictank: 1 : 1 {1 {1 i 1:{1{1:i1:1:1
2 |DB160.40.010-1 : =7 w4 H Steering hydraulic tank assembly 1i1i1i1i1i1i1i1i1:1
3 |GB/T97.1 #E8 washer 8 14:14:14:14:14:14:14:14:14: 14
4 |GB/T93 #E8 Wahser 8 2i2i2:i21212:1212i21i32
5 |GB/T5783 ERMS8 X 20 Bolt M8x20 2i2i2:i212:212:21i2:2
6 [ZBJ15001 MEHED32 Clamp D32 4 :4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4
7 700.40.107 R Hose 2i2i2i2i2i2i2i2i2:i2
8 |GB/T5783 M8 X 35 Bolt M8x35 4 :4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4
9 |GB/T6170 ERMS Nut M8 4 :4:4:4:4:4:i4:4:4:4
10 |GB/T5783 ERM8 X 25 Bolt M8x25 4 :4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4
11 |CBT1-E310HL122R (JHIREHRER Constant overflow pump 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1
12 |GB 3452.1 O 418 19X 2.65 O-seal ring 19x2.65 1it1it1i1itritTitriltiliil
13 |700.40.023 T S Bk Oil suction pipe assembly ,hydraulicpumpi 1 : 1 i 1 {11 :1:1:1:i1:i1
14 1700.40.146 (=Y Spacer ring 1:1:1:1:1:1:i1:{1¢1:i1
15 [JB/T 982 HEHHHE 18 Combined sealing washer 18 2:2:i2:i2i2i2:2:2:2:2
16 |160.54.108 Br g ke Bolt 1i1i1i1i1i1i1:i1i1¢1

102




ZESrh AN B Rk
@Ag/. 0il feed pipe assembly, left
©

(3‘@ =y, ey [
| ? Wm\_ﬁ‘.‘
AR B R

0il feed pipe assembly, right

16
17
-
D) g
)14
2 —12
15—

SREHERE ()
Hydraulic Steering Assembly/(III )

103



EREEREHR ()
Hydraulic Steering Wheel Assembly(I1I)

Fe| &S - e HE Qu.
Ser.No. Part No. 650(654|700]704)|750|754|800(804|850| 854
1 (700.40.022 B3R B Left hose assembly ,hydrauliccylinder i 1 : 1 i1 :1:1:1:1:1:1:1
2 |700.40.029 ELARE B Right hose assembly,hydrauliccylinderi 1 i 1 i 1 {1 {1:{1f{1i1i1i1
3 |700.40.027 TG AT B Left pipe assembly ,hydrauliccylinder: 1 i 1 : 1 i1 :1:1:1:i1:1:1
4 |JB/T982-1977 A 16 Combined sealing washer 16 4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4
5 [700.40.112 = OEREM16X 1.5 Hollow bolt M16x1.5 2:2:2:i2i2:i2:i2:2:2:2
6 [GB/T6170-1986 42HF-M8 Nut M8 1i{1§i1:1:1:1¢:14§81:81:81
7 |GB/T93-1987 #4pE[8 Washer 8 1i{1:1:1:1:{1¢:1¢{1:1:1
8 |700.40.145 W R Double pipe clip 2:2:2:2:2:2:2:2:2:32
9 |700.40.026 LA B Right pipe assembly ,hydrauliccylinder: 1 : 1 i 1 i1 i 1:1:1:1:1:1
10 |GB/T5783-1986 M8 X 25 Bolt M8x25 1i1i1i1i1¢i1¢i1i1i1i1
11 |700.40.115 I Es% (2) PiIn roll (2) ,hydraulic cylinder 1i1i1i1i1:i1i1i1i1:i1
12 (700.40.109 XRE Support tube 4 :4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4
13 |700.40.024 %5 1n) h 5 BR Steering hydrauliccylinderassembly { 1 ¢ 1+ 1 ¢ 1:{1:1:1:{1:1:1
14 |GB/T9459-1986 ¥ERM16X 1.5 Nut M16x1.5 2:2:2:2:+2:2:2:2:2:2
15 |GB/T 91-1986 i HO444 x40 Split pin 4x40 3:3:3:3:3:3:3:3:3:3
16 |GB/T 6179-1986 32 F-M20 Nut M20 1:i1{1:1:1:1:1:{1:i1:i1
17 |700.40.151 #pE Washer 1:{1:1:1:+1:+1¢t1:§1:1:1
18 [700.40.111 THELEHE (1) Pin roll (1) ,hydraulic cylinder 1i1i1:i1¢i1i1i1i18i1¢81

104




SEFEEK (Z)
Transfer Case Assembly(1l )

105



SEIFERRKR (—)

Transfer Case Assembly (1)

Fs RS #HE Qty.
serno|  Part No. EH Name 650]654] 700] 704]750] 754]800] 804850 854
1 |GB/T93 10 Washer 10 12 12 12 12 12
2 |GB/T5783 #2M10X 30 Bolt M10x30 4 4 4 4 4
3 (804.42.123 =R Cover board 1 1 1 1 1
4 |GB/T5783 2EM10X25 Bolt M10x25 6 6 6 6 6
5 [804.42.020 - TE e g Front Jacket 1 1 1 1 1
6 |GB3452.1 O %+ 46.2 X 3.55 O-real ring 46.2x3.55 2 2 2 2 2
7 |GB/T879 £ 6x40 Spring -type straight pin 6x40 2 2 2 2 2
8 |704.42.120 HEiEltE Connecting hub splines 2 2 2 2 2
9 |704.42.139 il A& Zh % Rront driving shaft 1 1 1 1 1
10 |GB/T 894.1 4B 30 Circlip 30 2 2 2 2 2
11 (804.42.021 iR S Middle Jacket 2 2 2 2 2
12 |GB/T9877.1 HHFB40X 55X 8 Oil sealing FB40x55x8 2 2 2 2 2
13 |GB/T276 H & 6008-2RZ Bearing 6008-2RZ 1 1 1 1 1
14 |704.42.140 HhR e Bearing bush 1 1 1 1 1
15 [804.42.119 VAR IR Su sy Connecting hub splines 1 1 1 1 1
16 [804.42.125 o 1] il 7R JRE Middle bearing housing 1 1 1 1 1
17 |GB/T 119 &4 A8x20 Pin A8x20 2 2 2 2 2
18 |GB/T93 HEE LB 16 Washer 16 2 2 2 2 2
19 [GB/T5783 EM16X 45 Bolt M16x45 2 2 2 2 2
20 |804.42.141 Bl 7K BB Bearing housing 2 2 2 2 2
21 (GB/T93 A E S Washer 8 8 8 8 8 8
22 |GB/T5783 H2EM8 X 20 Bolt M8x20 8 8 8 8 8
23 |704.42.121 Ja e Eh%h Rear driving shaft 1 1 1 1 1

106




. oehfEEm (—)
Cont. Transfer Case Assembly (I )

Fs r= WE Qty.
. N
serno|  Part No. IR ame 650[654]700[704] 750[ 754]800[804[850[ 854
24 1804.42.022 JEIPEE A8 Rear Jacket 1 1 1 1 1
25 |GBIT5783  @HM10 X 35 Bolt M10x35 4 4 4 4

107




SENFEER mgm > ()
Transfer Case Assembly (fortified) (II )

108



SEIFERR (2D

Transfer Case Assembly CII)

Fe| ke 23 e HE Q.
Ser.No. Part No. 700(704|750]754|750A| 754A| 800( 804 | 850|854
1 |GB/T283 HA&ENJI304 Bearing NJ304 1 1 1 1 1
2 |804.42.111 AR Middle gear ,transfer case 1 1 1 1 1
3 |GB/T893.1 415 52 Gear 52 1 1 1 1 1
4 1804.42.116 RE Spacer bush 1 1 1 1 1
5 [GB/T119 #A10X25 Pin A10x25 2 2 2 2 2
6 |GB/T3452.1 O %48 132 X 3.55 O-seal ring 132x3.55 1 1 1 1 1
7 (804.42.158 e Spacer bush 1 1 1 1 1
8 |804.42.115 VARAIY Sl RANAE A Passive gear ,transfer case 1 1 1 1 1
9 |804.42.160 WaE Meshing sleeve 1 1 1 1 1
10 |804.42.101 NEVRE Transfer case 1 1 1 1 1
11 (GB/T93 #E 12 Washer 12 5 5 5 5 5
12 |GB/T5783 EReM12 X35 Bolt M12x35 S 5 5 5 5
13 [704.42.115-2 ARk DyE R NIIE Sliding gear ,transfer case 1 1 1 1 1
14 |GB/T276 HAx6206 Bearing 6206 1 1 1 1 1
15 [GB/T3452.1 O % #1875 % 3.56 O-seal ring 75%3.56 1 1 1 1 1
16 [804.42.136 Je i 4% Gasket 1 1 1 1 1
17 1804.42.113 RS Cover of bearing 1 1 1 1 1
18 |GB/T899 EHM10-M10X 25 Bolt M10-M10x25 4 4 4 4 4
19 (GB/T93 #«E10 Washer 10 8 8 8 8 8
20 (GB/T6170 EHM10 Nut M10 4 4 4 4 4
21 [704.42.149 Zh 7 5 Al L Joint of PTO 1 1 1 1 1
22 (704.42.143-1 R Gear fork seat 1 1 1 1 1
23 |GB/T848 #pE 12 Washer 12 1 1 1 1 1

109




. aehfERm (2D
Cont. Transfer Case Assembly CII)

= = = Qty.
zz P;_rht-'lg\lo. B Name 650] 654] 700 704%50 7Q5I 800] 804] 850] 854
24 (JIB/T798 PEEM12X 1.5 Plug M12x1.5 1 1 1 1 1
25 |GB/T93 #E8 Washer 8 2 2 4 2 4
26 |704.42.147-1 FRAV B2 2 Stop bolt 2 2 2 2 2
27 |704.42.109 E Bush 2 2 2 2 2
28 |GB3452.1 O %+ E8.5%1.80 O-seal ring 8.5%1.80 1 1 1 1 1
29 |GB/T93 #pE 14 Washer 14 1 1 1 1 1
30 |804.42.148 1EShUE4ET Stop bolt 1 1 1 1 1
31 |GB/T97.1 #EF10 Washer 10 2 2 2 2 2
32 |GB/T91 #42x18 Pin 2x18 2 2 2 2 2
33 [704.42.144 RN Control rod 1 1 1 1 1
34 |704.42.013 L RVES ke Handle control lever assembly 1 1 1 1 1
35 |GB/T5783 EeM14 x40 Bolt M14x40 1 1 1 1 1
36 |GB/T6170 ¥ERM14 Nut M14 1 1 1 1 1
37 [700.38.165 Pask Spring 1 1 1 1 1
38 |704.42.156 SENLEY Pin 1 1 1 1 1
39 |GB3452.1 O %1 15X 2.65 O-seal ring 15x2.65 2 2 2 2 2
40 |(804.42.142 &2 Xk 1 1 1 1 1
41 |GB/T879 #6 X 35 2 2 2 2 2
42 |704.42.157 o 1 1 1 1 1
43 |804.42.155 SEDLAR 1 1 1 1 1
44 1704.42.154 HEER 1 1 1 1 1
45 1804.42.118 By H B 1 1 1 1 1
46 |GB/T894.1 4B 35 1 1 1 1 1

110




. aehfERm (=)
Cont. Transfer Case Assembly CII)

FS] RS o e HE Q.

serNo|  Part No. 650 654] 700| 704|750 754| 800| 804 850| 854
47 |GBIT276 & 6007 1 1 1 1 1
48 |GB3452.1 O35 56 X 3.55 1 1 1 1 1
49 |GB/T9877.1  iyhHFB32X52X8 2 2 2 2 2
50 |GB/T879 46 X 40 1 1 1 1 1
51 |704.42.112 o (R 1 1 1 1 1
53 |GB/T5783 WM 10 X 40 4 4 4 4 4
54 |GB/T70.1 HETMS X 25 2 2 2 2 2

111




F B 2R B R
Right brake assembly

Jadr el

Rear axle housing

Gearbox housing 23 G;’/‘%’ & 119 P I EY
24 e \C Left brake assembly

ﬂ‘i“ij]%%,%lﬁi (—')
Brake Assembly( I )

112



FIEIR 2R (—)
Brake Assembly (1)

Fe| ke 23 e HE Q.

Ser.No. Part No. 650(654|700]704)|750|754|800(804|850| 854
1 |GB/T895.2 22358 30 Roundwire snap ring for shaft 30 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1
2 |GB/T97.1 #E 30 Washer 30 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:;1:;1:il
3 |[700.43.127 AR RTE Right pedal rod bush 2:212:i2i212i2:i21i2:2
4 |GBI/T27 B % 7L M8 X 35 Bolt M8x35 4:4:4:4:4:4i4:4i4:4

5.1 |700.43.145 £ B AR AT Brake pedal rod ,rihgt 1
800.43.145 A B B B AU Brake pedal rod ,rihgt 1:1:1;1:1:1:1:1:1

5.2 |700.43.147 pax kil e Brake pedal seat ,right 1
800.43.147 4 i 3h B A R Brake pedal seat ,right 1i1i1i1i1¢:1¢81:1:%1
6.1 |700.43.149 il 3 B B AT Brake pedal ocnnecting rod 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1
6.2 |700.43.141 %02 B AR Brake pedal , right 1i1i1i1i1i1i1:i1i1:1
7 700.43.130 BRATHR Interlock plate 1i1i1:i1¢i1¢i1i1i1i1:i1
8 [700.43.132 YEAT Bolt 2:i2i2i2i2i2:i2i2:i2i2
9 [GB/T93 #E 8 Washer 8 4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4
10 |GB/T6172 Y2REMS8 Nut M8 4 :4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4
11 |GB/T1152 HAMI10X 1 Oil cup M10x1 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:{1:1:1
12 (700.43.125 11l 3 s B 1| oL 0 2% Return spring of brake pedal 2:2:2:2:2:2:2:2:2:32

13 [700.43.023 ] oF 98 % ] 8 ARV 3¢ Brakcet weldment,return spring 1
800.43.023 [|0] 4oL 59 % ] 2 UL Bk 3 Brakcet weldment,return spring 1i1i1i1i1¢i18i1i14%1
14 1700.43.134 Al X Right hand connecting fork 2212121212121 21i212
15 |GB/T6170 ERM10 Nut M10 2121221212121 21212
16 [700.43.013 HI 2K AT E -S4 Brake long pull rod unit 2:2:i2:2:i2i2:2:2:2:2
17 (700.43.152 ZolieiE e X Left hand conecting fork 2:2:12:i21212:212:12:32

XA MEEERH Specific for without pneumatic brak

113




& B R (—)
Cont. Brake Assembly (1)

Fe| &S 23 e HE Qty.

Ser.No. Part No. 650(654|700]704)|750|754|800(804|850| 854
18 |GB/T882 H#HB10Xx 32 Clevis pin with head B10x32 4:4i4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4
19 |GB/T91 #3.2X20 Pin 3.2x20 4 :4:4:4:4:4:4:4;:4:4

20.11700.43.146 e Zh BT Brake pedal rod ,left 1

800.43.146 2o B B AP Brake pedal rod ,left 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1
20.2700.43.148 2 2h B b B Brake pedal connecting rod 1i1i1i1i1¢i1i18181¢%1
20.3|(GB/T119 #5D6 X 40 Pin D6x40 1:¢{1i1:1:1:1¢:14§81:81:81
21.1|700.43.144 R Brake pedal ,left 1i1i1i1i1i1i1i1i1:i1
21.2(700.43.149 3 BB AT Brake pedal conecting rod 1i1i1i1¢i1i1i1i1:81¢1

22 |GB/T5782 ERM12X70 Bolt M12x70 2:2:i2:2i2:i2:i2:i2:i2:i2
23 (GB/T93 #E 12 Washer 12 21212:i21212i21212:2
24 |GB/T6170 EHRM12 Nut M12 2i2i2i2i2i212121212
25 |700.43.022 =GR B Parking lock plate 1i1i1:i1i1i1i1i1:81:81
26 |GB/T1099 HEHE6X10X25 Woodruff key 6x10x25 2212212212122 2
27 (700.43.124 1l 3h B B Brake pedal shaft 1

800.43.124 il 3h B bR Brake pedal shaft 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1
28 (GB/T5783 ERM12X25 Bolt M12x25 1:i1i1:1:1:1:1:{1i1:i1
29 (700.43.136 AR Spring piece 1i1;1:i1i{1:1:i1i1i1i1
30 |GB/T6172 ERM12 Nut M12 1:1:1:1:1:1:1:;1:1:l
31 [700.43.123 HIsh AR AR g Left rocker of brake pedal 1:1:i1:1:i1:1:i1:1:1:1
32 1800.43.155 fRE Bush 1:i1:1:i1:1¢1:{1:1:1
33 |GB/T6172 EHRM12 Nut M12 2:2:2:2:2i2i2:i2i2
34 |GB/T899 EHM12 X35 Stud M12x35 1i1:1:1:1¢+14§1:81:1
35 [800.43.022 =R B Parking lock plate 1i1:i1i1:1:1:1:i1:i1

114




& B R (—)
Cont. Brake Assembly (1)

= s = t .
Fs R 27 Name HE Quy
Ser.No. Part No. 6501654(700|704]|750(754| 800|804 (850|854
36 [800.43.154 K Washer 212 212
37 |GB/T91-1986 BEEER Friction disk 1:1 1
38 |700.43.146 AR Spring patch 1 1

115





